

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 572 OF 2016

Yogesh S/o Shivlingappa KoreApplicant

V/S

Nagraj Shivlingappa Kore And AnrRespondent

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 30th January, 2020

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 05/03/2020 . In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the said order will continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said order will remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)